District Three Arts Related Small Business,
Nonprofit & Booster Club Grant Relief Program

2021
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The District Three Arts-Related Small Business, Nonprofit,
& Booster Club Grant Relief Program, provided support to
businesses and nonprofit organizations that suffered negative
economic impacts due to the COVID-19 pandemic. The relief
program, established with funding from the American Rescue
Plan Act, provided funding in the cities of Anaheim Hills, Tustin,
North Tustin, Villa Park, Orange, Irvine, Yorba Linda, and
unincorporated areas.

Supervisor Donald P. Wagner -
District 3

OC ARTSEECULTURE
Resilience Fund
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Administrative Costs

Grants

Contractor

| Charitable Ventures

Grant

Amount
| $50,000

Business or Nonprofit

Street

City

Grant

Organization
The Chance Theater
Canyon High School Booster Club

Esperanza High School Entertainment
Unit Boosters

Esperanza High School Vocal Music
Boosters

Canyon High School Instrumental Arts
Boosters

Universal Photographic Service LLC
Academies of Music LLC

AE Brands Group

ARLND LLC

Arts Orange County

Beckman High School Vocal Arts
Booster

California Sound Music Academy
Choral Arts Initiative

Green Arts & Crafts, LLC

Irvine Barclay Theatre

Irvine Conservatory of Music

Irvine High School Drama Mamas and
Papas (501c3)

negativePIXEL inc.

Northwood High School Choral
Boosters

Orange County Music and Dance
Pacific Dance

Pacific Symphony

Pianoforte Music Studio

Portola High School Music Boosters

Southern California Children’s Choral
Association

5522 East La Palma Avenue
220 S. Imperial Highway

1830 Kellogg Dr.
1830 Kellogg Dr.

220 S. Imperial Highway

3186 E La Palma Ave
4200 Trabuco Rd., Ste 150
5404 Walnut Ave., STE F
7 LaRonda

17620 Fitch Suite 255

3588 Bryan Ave.

28 Laconia

1 League, #61550

4676 Barranca Pkwy

4199 Campus Drive, Suite 275
4840 Irvine Blvd., Ste 102

4321 Walnut Ave.
9 Ensueno East
4515 Portola Pkwy.

17620 Fitch Suite 160
4880 Irvine Blvd., #101
17620 Fitch, Suite 100
14200 Culver Dr.

1001 Cadence

17620 Fitch Avenue, #280

Anaheim
Anaheim

Anaheim

Anaheim

Anaheim

Anaheim
Irvine
Irvine
Irvine
Irvine

[rvine

Irvine
Irvine
Irvine
Irvine
Irvine

[rvine
Irvine
[rvine

Irvine
Irvine
Irvine
Irvine
Irvine

[rvine

Amount
$20,000
$25,789

$25,789
$25,789

$25,789

$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000

$25,789

$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000

$25,789
$20,000
$25,789

$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$25,789

$20,000




Business or Nonprofit
Organization

South Coast Chinese Cultural
Association

Sunshine Academy

University High School Orchestra
Boosters

Woodbridge High School Instrumental
Music Boosters

Backhausdance

Backhaus Dance

CultureHum, PBC

El Modena Cheer Booster Club

El Modena Vanguard Band Booster
Committee

Orange Lutheran High School
Association

Vocal Music Panthers of Orange High

Foothill High School Super Boosters
Club

Fashion Camp - Create. Design. Sew.

Tustin High School Super Boosters
Club

Villa Park High School March N
Spartans

McCoy Rigby Arts, Inc.
Mustang Band & Guard Boosters

Yorba Linda High School Theater
Boosters

Street

9 Truman

5400 Trabuco Rd., Ste 120

4771 Campus Dr.

2 Meadowbrook

P. 0. Box 5890
P.O. Box 5890
4122 E Chapman
3920 E Spring St.

3920 E Spring St.

2222 N. Santiago Blvd.
525 N Shaffer St.
19251 Dodge Ave.
2477 Park Ave.

1171 El Camino Real

18042 Taft Ave

22601 La Palma Ave., Ste 105

19900 Bastanchury Rd.
19900 Bastanchury Rd.

City

Irvine
[rvine

Irvine

[rvine

Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange

Orange

Orange
Orange
Santa Ana
Tustin

Tustin

Villa Park

Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda

Yorba Linda

Grant
Amount

$20,000
$20,000
$25,789

$25,789

$14,000
$20,000
$20,000
$25,789

$25,789

$25,789
$25,789
$25,789
$20,000
$25,789

$25,789

$20,000
$25,789

$25,789

Total $1,000,000



